
Promenades Unite 1 Leçon 1: vocabulaire -
nouns

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Horizontal Vertical

2) BOOK 1) GIRL

6) LIBRARY 2) UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT

9) RESULT 3) HIGH SCHOOL

10) PROBLEM 4) LITERATURE

5) BOOKSTORE

6) CLOCK

7) DESK

8) PUPIL

9) CAFÉ



SOLUTION

U U N L I V R E

N N U

E E L N

F U F A L

I N A L Y

L E C I C

L L U T É

U N E B I B L I O T H È Q U E

N B T É U

E R É R U N

H A A N B

O U N R É S U L T A T É U

R N I U L R

L C E U N P R O B L È M E

O A E V A

G F E U

E É


